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Event 1 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle
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Meet Program - Session One

Event 3 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat10:00 AM Heat 1 of3 Finals Startsat10:21 AM
1 1
2 2 Rohland, Charlie M10 QTNOT NT
3 Aburn, Victoria W10 NEPOT NT 3 Smith, Pyper W11 MKUSL NT
4 Brown, Shakayla W12 HOKSL NT 4  Bennett, Bryan M14 HOKSL NT
5 Wilson, Joel M12 HOKSL NT 5 Bennett, Marlin M11 HOKSL NT
6 6 Minehan, Lucy W11 Bluff Swimming C NT
7 7
8 8
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at10:08 AM Heat 2 of 3 Finals Startsat10:23 AM
1 Fox, Jane W20 OCASL 5:27.53 1 McRae, Haidee W24 HOKSL 2:09.71
2 Hastie, Juliana W13 HOKSL 5:02.89 2 Humphreys, Max M12 Fiordland 1:36.87
3 Black, Amelia W14 WAVSL 4:34.41 3 Hollands, Zaedyn M10 Bluff Swimming C 1:33.47
4 Speight, Matthew M14 MKUSL 4:21.50 4 Smith, Ajay M13 MKUSL 1:28.70
5 Paton, Connor M14 QTNOT 4:32.86 5 Turrell, Elsie W10 OCASL 1:30.65
6  Smith, Isaac M14 MKUSL 4:54.04 6 Henderson, Finn M11 QTNOT 1:34.92
7  Aburn, Charlotte W12 NEPOT 5:26.09 7  Turner, Isla W10 JNWSL 1:43.58
8  White, Anita W13 MKUSL NT 8 Carter, Paul M12 Bluff Swimming C 2:21.90
. Heat 3 of3 Finals Starts at 10:27 AM
Event 2 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly 1 Leith, Erika W13 MKUSL 1:26.25
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Fox Jane W20 OCASL 1:21.95
Heat 1of4 Finals Startsat 10:14 AM 3 Jamieson, Clark M14 HOKSL 1:11.05
1 4 Pratt, Amie W16 OCASL 1:03.69
2 5 Low, Milli W16 OCASL 1:04.95
3 McVicar, Charlotte W10 HOKSL NT 6 Devery, Caleb M13 MKUSL 1:17.86
4 Le Roux, Gabrielle W14 HOKSL NT 7 Hastie, Juliana W13 HOKSL 1:22.56
5 Cleghorn, Ryan M10 HOKSL NT 8  Feng, Bertil M11 MKUSL 1:26.30
6
7 Event 4 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM
8 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 2 of4 Finals Startsat 10:16 AM Heat 1o0f2 Finals Starts at 10:29 AM
1 1 Reddy, Nevaeh W13 CRMOT NT
2 Aburn, Victoria W10 NEPOT 53.50 2 Turrell, Elsie W10 OCASL 3:30.90
3 Adams, Meg W12 JNWSL 45.97 3 Aburn, Charlotte W12 NEPOT 3:20.74
4 Grant, Kazia W13 HOKSL 44.37 4 White, Anita W13 MKUSL 2:58.09
5  Smith, Ajay M13 MKUSL 45.80 5 Nelson, Tallulah W12 QTNOT 2:58.56
6  Rohland, Charlie M10 QTNOT 51.36 6 Nelson, Max M10 QTNOT 3:25.33
7  Cleghorn, Emily W12 HOKSL 1:06.69 7  Biggar, Luke M12 MKUSL 3:46.57
8 8
Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat10:18 AM Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at10:34 AM
1 Nelson, Max M10 QTNOT 43.84 1 Biggar, Olivia W14 MKUSL 2:53.53
2 Hollands, Zaedyn M10 Bluff Swimming C 42.79 2 Sam, Sophie W13 KIWOT 2:42.41
3 Catu, Inigo M13 MKUSL 40.69 3 Koroiadi, Joseph M14 MKUSL 2:31.36
4 Crawford, Caitlin W11 MKUSL 37.46 4 Herrick, Jackson M16 OCASL 2:16.77
5 Wiegersma, Ava W12 HOKSL 39.63 5 Cross, Regan M16 MKUSL 2:18.70
6  Shaw, Vivienne W12 OCASL 41.54 6  Excell, Finn M15 MKUSL 2:32.99
7 Johnson, Olivia W10 MKUSL 43.80 7  Smith, [saac M14 MKUSL 2:43.66
8 Biggar, Luke M12 MKUSL 43.89 8 Sugiyama, Taka M13 KIWOT 2:57.45
Heat 4 of4 Finals Startsat10:19 AM
1 Wang, Danny M14 MKUSL 36.07
2 Biggar, Olivia W14 MKUSL 35.38
3 Short, Rhianna W16 OCASL 32.50
4 Strudwicke, Teegan W17 WAVSL 29.41
5 Sam, Sophie W13 KIWOT 32.11
6 Gale, Kylie W16 TAIOT 33.24
7  Sugiyama, Taka M13 KIWOT 35.47
8 Nelson, Tallulah W12 QTNOT 36.20
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Lane

Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 10:37 AM

1

N oUW

Heat

N oo W

Heat

O N Ul AW N

McRae, Haidee
Garrett, Maia
Carter, Paul
Cleghorn, Emily

w24
w12
M12
w12z

HOKSL
WAVSL
Bluff Swimming C
HOKSL

2 of 3 Finals Starts at 10:41 AM

Cubitt, Emma
Smith, Pyper
Smith, Ajay
Cross, Sean
Turner, Bonnie
Leith, Erika
Johnson, Olivia
Marshall, Dylan

wi1
W11
M13
M13
W11
W13
W10
M11

JNWSL
MKUSL
MKUSL
MKUSL
JNWSL
MKUSL
MKUSL
HOKSL

3 of3 Finals Starts at 10:43 AM

Murray, Rohan
Feng, Bertil
Wang, Danny
Devery, Liam
Short, Rhianna
Devery, Caleb
Brown, Shakayla

Wilson, Joel

M13
M11
M14
M15
Wwie
M13
W12
M12

MKUSL
MKUSL
MKUSL
MKUSL
OCASL

MKUSL
HOKSL
HOKSL

Event 6 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

2:32.31
2:07.35
2:10.94

NT

1:59.04
1:51.69
1:50.13
1:43.35
1:45.47
1:51.50
1:52.64
2:03.21

1:39.01
1:37.18
1:26.25
1:15.41
1:17.91
1:31.53
1:37.25
1:42.70

Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 10:52 AM

1

N oA W

Heat

[e=lEN e S I R )

Hollands, Zaedyn
Johnson, Olivia
Wiegersma, Ava
Nelson, Tallulah
Shaw, Vivienne

Le Roux, Gabrielle
Turrell, Elsie
Smith, Ajay

M10
W10
w12
w12
W12
W14
W10
M13

Bluff Swimming C
MKUSL
HOKSL
QTNOT
OCASL
HOKSL
OCASL
MKUSL

50f 5 Finals Starts at 10:53 AM

Hastie, Juliana

Le Roux, Roxanne
Sam, Sophie
Pratt, Amie
Jamieson, Clark
Gale, Kylie

Biggar, Olivia

Crawford, Caitlin

W13
W15
w13
W16
M14
W16
W14
wi1

HOKSL
HOKSL
KIWOT
OCASL

HOKSL
TAIOT

MKUSL
MKUSL

Event 7 Mixed 200 SC Meter Butterfly

41.30
39.88
38.87
38.42
38.68
39.54
40.86
41.34

37.96
35.65
33.43
29.77
32.74
33.76
36.24
38.26

Lane

Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat10:55 AM

1
2
3
4

0 N o v

Herrick, Jackson

M16

OCASL

Event 8 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

2:13.96

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals Starts at 10:46 AM Heat 1of7 Finals Startsat 10:58 AM
1 Cleghorn, Ryan M10 HOKSL NT 1
2 Bennett, Marlin M11 HOKSL NT 2 James, Nathanael M11 MKUSL NT
3 Elder, Benjamin M9  CSLSL 57.88 3 Devery-Hotton, Kayleigh W11 Bluff Swimming C 1:50.59
4 Mitchell, Trelise W10 HOKSL 55.76 4  Elder, Benjamin M9  CSLSL 1:45.91
5 McVicar, Charlotte W10 HOKSL 56.14 5 McRae, Haidee W24 HOKSL 1:48.03
6  Bennett, Bryan M14 HOKSL NT 6 Rohland, Charlie M10 QTNOT 2:05.59
7 Jamieson, Wyatt M11 HOKSL NT 7
8 8
Heat 2 of 5 Finals Starts at 10:48 AM Heat 2 of 7 Finals Startsat11:01 AM
1 Devery-Hotton, Kayleigh W11 Bluff Swimming C 53.58 1 Garrett, Maia W12 WAVSL 1:40.05
2 Carter, Paul M12 Bluff Swimming C 48.97 2 Minehan, Lucy W11 Bluff Swimming C 1:38.58
3 Marshall, Dylan M11 HOKSL 46.77 3 Jamieson, Wyatt M11 HOKSL 1:30.72
4 Cleghorn, Emily W12 HOKSL 46.69 4 Humphreys, Max M12 Fiordland 1:28.33
5 Craig, Ashley M11 HOKSL 46.74 5 Carter, Paul M12 Bluff Swimming C 1:29.32
6  Minehan, Lucy W11 Bluff Swimming C 47.06 6 Adams, Meg W12 JNWSL 1:38.53
7  Cubitt, Emma W11 JNWSL 49.39 7  Mitchell, Trelise W10 HOKSL 1:40.03
8 James, Nathanael M11 MKUSL 55.28 8 Cleghorn, Emily W12 HOKSL 1:45.78
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Startsat 10:50 AM Heat 3 of 7 Finals Startsat 11:03 AM
1 Turner Isla W10 JNWSL 45.57 1 Smith, Pyper W11 MKUSL 1:25.43
2 Nelson, Max M10 QTNOT 44.23 2 Biggar, Luke M12 MKUSL 1:21.43
3 Humphreys, Max M12 Fiordland 42.82 3 Leith, Erika W13 MKUSL 1:20.43
4 Henderson, Finn M11 QTNOT 42.08 4 Johnson, Olivia W10 MKUSL 1:20.02
5 Aburn, Victoria W10 NEPOT 42.43 5 Aburn, Victoria W10 NEPOT 1:20.14
6  Reddy, Nevaeh W13 CRMOT 43.11 6 Hollands, Zaedyn M10 Bluff Swimming C 1:20.92
7  Turner, Bonnie W11 JNWSL 44.64 7  Turrell, Elsie W10 OCASL 1:22.98
8 Grant, Kazia W13 HOKSL 46.09 8 Grant, Kazia W13 HOKSL 1:28.32
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Heat 4 Finals (#8 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Event 10 Mixed 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

1 Cross, Sean M13 MKUSL 1:19.93
2 Wang, Danny M14 MKUSL 1:19.14
3 Henderson, Finn M11 QTNOT 1:17.04
4  Biggar, Olivia W14 MKUSL 1:13.52
5 Murray, Rohan M13 MKUSL 1:14.19
6 Shaw, Vivienne W12 OCASL 1:17.16
7  Feng, Bertil M11 MKUSL 1:19.54
8 Marshall, Dylan M11 HOKSL 1:19.97
Heat 5 of7 Finals Startsat11:08 AM
1 Le Roux, Gabrielle W14 HOKSL 1:13.27
2 Wilson, Joel M12 HOKSL 1:12.40
3 Aburn, Charlotte W12 NEPOT 1:12.15
4  Sugiyama, Taka M13 KIWOT 1:11.63
5 Fox, Jane W20 OCASL 1:11.68
6 Devery, Caleb M13 MKUSL 1:12.28
7  Brown, Shakayla W12 HOKSL 1:12.99
8 Crawford, Caitlin W11 MKUSL 1:13.33
Heat 6 of 7 Finals Startsat11:10 AM
1 Bennett, Marlin M11 HOKSL 1:08.31
2 Excell, Finn M15 MKUSL 1:04.95
3 Smith, Isaac M14 MKUSL 1:04.64
4 Black, Amelia W14 WAVSL 1:01.28
5 Jamieson, Clark M14 HOKSL 1:04.63
6  Bennett, Bryan M14 HOKSL 1:04.88
7  Gale, Kylie W16 TAIOT 1:05.90
8 Le Roux, Roxanne W15 HOKSL 1:08.60
Heat 7 of 7 Finals Startsat11:11 AM
1 Pratt, Amie W16 OCASL 1:00.56
2 Koroiadi, Joseph M14 MKUSL 1:00.36
3 Devery, Liam M15 MKUSL 59.22
4 Cross, Regan M16 MKUSL 57.28
5 Strudwicke, Teegan W17 WAVSL 58.80
6 Low, Milli W16 OCASL 1:00.34
7  Speight, Matthew M14 MKUSL 1:00.45
8 Paton, Connor M14 QTNOT 1:01.24
Event 9 Mixed 12 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat11:13 AM
1
2 HOKSL B NT
1) Jamieson, Clark M14 2) Wilson, Joel M12
3) Bennett, Bryan M14 4) Bennett, Marlin M11
3 MKUSL B 2:15.55
1) Excell, Finn M15 2) Smith, Isaac M14
3) White, Anita W13 4) Speight, Matthew M14
4 OCASL A 2:03.31
1) Low, Milli W16 2) Short, Rhianna W16
3) Herrick, Jackson M16 4) Pratt, Amie W16
5 MKUSL A 2:05.50
1) Biggar, Olivia W14 2) Cross, Regan M16
3) Koroiadi, Joseph M14 4) Devery, Liam M15
6 HOKSL A 2:27.91

1) Wiegersma, Ava W12
3) Hastie, Juliana W13

2) Brown, Shakayla W12
4) Le Roux, Roxanne W15

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat11:17 AM
1
2
3
4 MKUSL A 2:39.36
1) Johnson, Olivia W10 2) Feng, Bertil M11
3) Crawford, Caitlin W11 4) Smith, Pyper W11
5
6
7
8



